Position

Instructional Specialist

Teacher Regular

Teacher Regular

Teacher Regular

Teacher Regular

Teacher Regular

Teacher Regular

Teacher Regular

Teacher Regular

Teacher Regular

Teacher Resource

Teacher Regular

Teacher Regular

Teacher Regular

Teacher Regular

Teacher Regular

Principal - Elementary School

Other Positions Held K-12 Education Entity

Orange Unified

Orange Unified

Orange Unified

Orange Unified

Orange Unified

Orange Unified

Orange Unified

Orange Unified

Orange Unified

Orange Unified

Orange Unified

Orange Unified

Orange Unified

Orange Unified

Orange Unified

Orange Unified

Orange Unified

Department

West Orange
Elementary

West Orange
Elementary

West Orange
Elementary

West Orange
Elementary

West Orange
Elementary

West Orange
Elementary

West Orange
Elementary

West Orange
Elementary

West Orange
Elementary

West Orange
Elementary

West Orange
Elementary

West Orange
Elementary

West Orange
Elementary

West Orange
Elementary

West Orange
Elementary

West Orange
Elementary

West Orange
Elementary

Total Wages

$108,406

$107,164

$104,461

$104,458

$103,302

$102,756

$100,208

$94,120

$93,063

$89,083

$88,272

$85,651

$83,435

$80,081

$79,513

$77,185

$76,043

Total Retirement &

Health Contribution

$25,436

$32,878

$36,614

$24,782

$24,590

$16,566

$32,064

$15,151

$14,995

$29,914

$33,884

$13,735

$28,942

$12,830

$16,174

$32,085

$25,634



Teacher Regular

Child Care Leader

School Office Manager

Head Custodian

Teacher Regular

Attendance/Health Clerk

Custodian

Teacher Regular

Library Media Tech Il, Elem

Teacher Regular

Child Care Asst Leader

Instructional Asst, Sp Ed

School/Community Assistant

Instructional Asst, Sp Ed

Instructional Asst, Sp Ed

Instructional Asst, Sp Ed

Instructional Asst, Sp Ed

Sr Food Service Assistant

Orange Unified

Orange Unified

Orange Unified

Orange Unified

Orange Unified

Orange Unified

Orange Unified

Orange Unified

Orange Unified

Orange Unified

Orange Unified

Orange Unified

Orange Unified

Orange Unified

Orange Unified

Orange Unified

Orange Unified

Orange Unified

West Orange
Elementary

West Orange
Elementary

West Orange
Elementary

West Orange
Elementary

West Orange
Elementary

West Orange
Elementary

West Orange
Elementary

West Orange
Elementary

West Orange
Elementary

West Orange
Elementary

West Orange
Elementary

West Orange
Elementary

West Orange
Elementary

West Orange
Elementary

West Orange
Elementary

West Orange
Elementary

West Orange
Elementary

West Orange
Elementary

$71,332

$60,685

$60,071

$48,128

$45,394

$44,607

$43,011

$42,621

$35.674

$32,247

$30,731

$29,616

$25,254

$22,567

$15.810

$13,423

$13,098

$951

$18,108

$20,914

$10,451

$28,701

$26,975

$23,798

$27,772

$6,631

$14,355

$5,514

$5,759

$5,381

$14,081

$1,756

$1,080

$175

$170

$12



Instructional Asst, Sp Ed

Orange Unified

West Orange
Elementary

$542

$7



