Position	Other Positions Held	K-12 Education Entity	Department	Total Wages	Total Retirement & Health Contribution
Instructional Specialist		Orange Unified	West Orange Elementary	\$108,406	\$25,436
Teacher Regular		Orange Unified	West Orange Elementary	\$107,164	\$32,878
Teacher Regular		Orange Unified	West Orange Elementary	\$104,461	\$36,614
Teacher Regular		Orange Unified	West Orange Elementary	\$104,458	\$24,782
Teacher Regular		Orange Unified	West Orange Elementary	\$103,302	\$24,590
Teacher Regular		Orange Unified	West Orange Elementary	\$102,756	\$16,566
Teacher Regular		Orange Unified	West Orange Elementary	\$100,208	\$32,064
Teacher Regular		Orange Unified	West Orange Elementary	\$94,120	\$15,151
Teacher Regular		Orange Unified	West Orange Elementary	\$93,063	\$14,995
Teacher Regular		Orange Unified	West Orange Elementary	\$89,083	\$29,914
Teacher Resource		Orange Unified	West Orange Elementary	\$88,272	\$33,884
Teacher Regular		Orange Unified	West Orange Elementary	\$85,651	\$13,735
Teacher Regular		Orange Unified	West Orange Elementary	\$83,435	\$28,942
Teacher Regular		Orange Unified	West Orange Elementary	\$80,081	\$12,830
Teacher Regular		Orange Unified	West Orange Elementary	\$79,513	\$16,174
Teacher Regular		Orange Unified	West Orange Elementary	\$77,185	\$32,085
Principal - Elementary School		Orange Unified	West Orange Elementary	\$76,043	\$25,634

Teacher Regular	Orange Unified	West Orange Elementary	\$71,332	\$18,108
Child Care Leader	Orange Unified	West Orange Elementary	\$60,685	\$20,914
School Office Manager	Orange Unified	West Orange Elementary	\$60,071	\$10,451
Head Custodian	Orange Unified	West Orange Elementary	\$48,128	\$28,701
Teacher Regular	Orange Unified	West Orange Elementary	\$45,394	\$26,975
Attendance/Health Clerk	Orange Unified	West Orange Elementary	\$44,607	\$23,798
Custodian	Orange Unified	West Orange Elementary	\$43,011	\$27,772
Teacher Regular	Orange Unified	West Orange Elementary	\$42,621	\$6,631
Library Media Tech II, Elem	Orange Unified	West Orange Elementary	\$35,674	\$14,355
Teacher Regular	Orange Unified	West Orange Elementary	\$32,247	\$5,514
Child Care Asst Leader	Orange Unified	West Orange Elementary	\$30,731	\$5,759
Instructional Asst, Sp Ed	Orange Unified	West Orange Elementary	\$29,616	\$5,381
School/Community Assistant	Orange Unified	West Orange Elementary	\$25,254	\$14,081
Instructional Asst, Sp Ed	Orange Unified	West Orange Elementary	\$22,567	\$1,756
Instructional Asst, Sp Ed	Orange Unified	West Orange Elementary	\$15,810	\$1,080
Instructional Asst, Sp Ed	Orange Unified	West Orange Elementary	\$13,423	\$175
Instructional Asst, Sp Ed	Orange Unified	West Orange Elementary	\$13,098	\$170
Sr Food Service Assistant	Orange Unified	West Orange Elementary	\$951	\$12

Instructional Asst, Sp Ed	Orange Unified	West Orange	\$542	\$7
		Elementary		